

HB0937/663627/1

BY: Delegate Hartman

AMENDMENT TO HOUSE BILL 937, AS AMENDED
(First Reading File Bill)

On page 6, strike beginning with “Except” in line 6 down through “a” in line 7 and substitute “A”; strike in their entirety lines 10 through 24, inclusive; in line 25, strike “(E)” and substitute “(C)”; and strike beginning with “or” in line 30 down through “be” in line 31.

On page 7, in line 4, strike “(F)” and substitute “(D)”.